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0 0 0 Group Dog ID # Call Name Breed 1st Total 2nd List Final Total Ranking
0 0 0 2 15 Chloe Border Terrieer 86 86 172

GROUP 1 0 0 0 701 Ebay Border Terrieer 82 83 165
0 0 0 414 Henry Fox Terrier 86 86 172
0 0 0 3 580 Lana GSP 86 62 148

GROUP 2 0 0 0 590 Wila GSP 85 0 85

15 CHLOE BORDER TERRIER 13 13 22 21 17 86 13 12 22 22 17 86 172 652 Nina GSP 86 88 174
701 Ebay border terrier 13 13 20 20 16 82 11 12 21 22 17 83 165 653 Hunter GSP 80 81 161

414 HENRY FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH)13 13 21 22 17 86 13 13 21 22 17 86 172 4 73 Domino Italian Greyhound 85 85 170
0 0 0 74 Ebony Italian Greyhound 60 60 120

GROUP 3 0 0 0 75 Jet Italian Greyhound 55 77 132
580 LANA GSP 13 12 21 21 16 86 10 10 15 15 12 62 148 208 Ella Rhodesian Ridgeback 85 84 169

590 WILA GSP 13 13 21 21 17 85 0 85 362 Hugo Rhodesian Ridgeback 83 84 167

586 (652) NINA GSP 13 13 22 21 17 86 14 13 22 21 18 88 174 92 Brida Saluki 79 67 146

587 (653) HUNTERGSP 12 12 20 20 16 80 12 12 20 20 17 81 161 643 Sam Saluki 84 84 168
417 Freddie Whippet 86 85 171

GROUP 4 0 0 0 45 Tilly Beagle 79 81 160

640 ZARA GREYHOUND 0 0 0 5 663 Belle Cattle Dog 83 84 167

73 DOMINOITALIAN GREYHOUND12 13 22 21 17 85 13 13 22 21 16 85 170 6 356 Kleo Doberman 77 81 158

74 EBONY ITALIAN GREYHOUND10 10 15 15 10 60 10 10 15 15 10 60 120 7 618 Fillie Dalmation 84 86 170

75 JET ITALIAN GREYHOUND10 10 15 10 10 55 12 10 20 20 15 77 132 130 George Pervuian Hairless 0 50 50

92 BRIDA SALUKI 12 11 20 20 16 79 11 10 15 15 16 67 146 Unregistered 182 Heidi Australian Kelpie 85 89 174

660 CHLOE GREYHOUND 0 0 0 351 Bork Bork Belgian Shepherd Malinois 80 87 167

417 FREDDIE WHIPPET 12 13 22 22 17 86 13 13 21 21 17 85 171 352 Valka Dutch Shepherd 85 84 169

45 tilly beagle 11 12 20 20 16 79 12 12 21 20 16 81 160 435 Bluebell Bull Arab X 83 90 173

GROUP 5 0 0 0 457 Maggie Staffy X 80 84 164

663 KYLO BELGIAN MALINOIS 0 0 0 458 Chewie Staffy X Mini Fox 86 87 173

356 KLEO DOBERMANN 11 12 21 21 12 77 11 12 21 21 16 81 158 510 Tessa Blue Cattle Dog 84 84 168
0 0 0 511 Tiff Red Cattle Dog 81 80 161

GROUP 7 0 0 0 528 Finn American Bull Dog X 83 87 170

130 GEORGE PERUVIAN HAIRLESS0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 50 50 711 Rusty Jack Russel 65 0 65
0 0 0 200 Amos Fox Terrier 65 80 145
0 0 0 705 Kylo Malinois 88 86 174

UNREG 0 0 0 707 Ren Kelpie X 81 50 131

212 COUPHA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 0 0 0 Late 700 79 0 79

182 HEIDI AUSTRALIAN KELPIE13 13 21 21 17 85 14 13 22 22 18 89 174 2 703 Kefi Peruvian Hairless 82 0 82

351 BORK BORKBELGIAN SHEPHERD MALINOIS12 12 20 20 16 80 13 13 22 22 17 87 167 709 Duke Greyhound 83 0 83

352 VALKA DUTCH SHEPHERD12 13 22 21 17 85 12 12 22 21 17 84 169 113 Maui Malinois 79 0 79

435 BLUEBELLEBULL ARAB X 12 13 21 21 16 83 14 13 22 23 18 90 173 4 583 Santi Groendale 86 0 86

457 Maggie Staffy X 11 12 21 20 16 80 13 12 21 21 17 84 164 713 86 0 86

458 Chewie Staffy X mini fox 13 13 21 22 17 86 13 12 23 22 17 87 173 5 714 Greyhound 79 0 79

654 REGGIE CattleX 0 0 0 712 Corpa 84 90 174

581 Blondie GSP x EP x GREY 12 13 22 21 16 84 13 12 22 22 17 86 170 715 0 88 88

644 LUNYA ROTTY X 0 0 0

510 TESSA Blue cattle dog 12 13 22 20 17 84 13 12 21 21 17 84 168

511 TIFF Red Cattle Dog 12 12 20 21 16 81 11 12 20 21 16 80 161

528 FINN American Bulldog X12 12 21 22 16 83 13 13 22 22 17 87 170

703 Chloe greyhound 0 0 0

711 rusty jack russel 10 10 15 15 15 65 0 65

200 AMOS Fox Terrier 10 10 15 15 15 65 12 12 20 20 16 80 145
705 KYLO Malinios 13 13 23 22 17 88 13 13 21 22 17 86 174 3



707 REN Kelpie X 12 12 20 21 16 81 10 10 10 10 10 50 131

LATE
700 11 12 20 20 16 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 79
701 Ebay border terrier 13 13 20 20 16 82 0 82
703 KEFI peruvian hairless13 13 21 20 16 83 12 12 22 21 17 84 167
704 Maze peruvian hairless 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
708 Shandy staffy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
709 Duke Greyhound 10 11 21 21 20 83 0 83
113 maui malinois 11 12 20 20 16 79 0 79
583 santi groendale 13 13 21 22 17 86 0 86
713 13 12 22 22 17 86 0 86
714 greyhound 11 12 20 21 15 79 0 79
712 CORRA 12 13 21 21 17 84 14 13 22 23 18 90 174
715 0 13 13 22 22 18 88 88


